Start Date
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

9/18
9/18

17/18
17/18
18/18
18/18
20/18
20/18
23/18
23/18
26/18
26/18
27/18
27/18
29/18
29/18
29/18
29/18
29/18
29/18
29/18
29/18

May 2/18
May 2/18
May 3/18
May 4/18
May 8/18
May 9/18
May 9/18
May 10/18
May 11/18

End Date
Apr. 9/18
Apr. 9/18

Apr. 17/18
Apr. 17/18
Apr. 18/18
Apr. 18/18
Apr. 20/18
Apr. 20/18
Apr. 23/18
Apr. 23/18
Apr. 26/18
Apr. 26/18
Apr. 27/18
Apr. 27/18
May 1/18
May 1/18
May 1/18
May 1/18
May 1/18
May 1/18
May 1/18
May 1/18
May 2/18
May 2/18
May 3/18
May 4/18
May 8/18
May 9/18
May 9/18
May 10/18
May 11/18

TOURISM

NOVA SCOTIA™™

CEO Travel Expenses - Fiscal Year: April 1, 2018 - March 31, 2019

Purpose
Meetings - Windsor to Halifax
Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax

Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission

Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission

Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission

Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission

Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission

Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission

Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission

Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission

FPT Ministerial tourism industry trade mission to China
FPT Ministerial tourism industry trade mission to China
Meetings - Halifax

Meeting - Premier's Mssion to UK, France, Germany
Meeting - Halifax airport

Meeting - Halifax

Meeting - Halifax

Meeting - Halifax

Meeting - Halifax

Destination
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
China
China
Halifax
Germany
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Expense Type
Lunch - per diem
Parking & Kilometres

Lunch - per diem
Parking & Kilometres
Parking & Kilometres
Lunch - per diem

Lunch - per diem
Parking & Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Parking & Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Parking & Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Parking & Kilometres
Apr. 29 - taxi to airport
Apr. 30 dinner receipt
Apr. 30 Accommodations
Apr. 30 incidental

Apr. 30 taxi to meetings
May 1 breakfast

May 1 incidental

May 1 - taxi from airport

Airfare - flight to Beijing, China

Airfare - return flight

Parking & Kilometres

Return airfare from Germany
Parking & Kilometres
Parking & Kilometres

Lunch - per diem

Parking & Kilometres
Parking & Kilometres

Travel Type
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel

Amount

15
19

15

19

39

15

15

19

15

19

15

19

15

19

60
72.42
398.39
51.3
245.29
32.59
51.3

60
3013.63
2777.72
20
5568.66
10

27

15

14

27

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

94
30

71
30



May 11/18
May 13/18
May 14/18
May 15/18
May 22/18
May 22/18
May 22/18
May 22/18
May 24/18
May 28/18
May 28/18
May 31/18
June 6/18

June 6/18

June 13/18
June 18/18
June 18/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18

May 11/18
May 13/18
May 14/18
May 15/18
May 23/18
May 23/18
May 23/18
May 23/18
May 24/18
May 28/18
May 28/18
May 31/18
June 6/18

June 6/18

June 13/18
June 18/18
June 18/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18

Meeting - Halifax

Meeting - Halifax

RVC Event - Halifax

RVC Event - Halifax

TIANS AGM

TIANS AGM

TIANS AGM

TIANS AGM

Meeting - Halifax

Meetings -Halifax

Meetings -Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Fox Harbour
Fox Harbour
Fox Harbour
Fox Harbour
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

Lunch - per diem

Parking & Kilometres
Parking & Kilometres
Parking & Kilometres

May 22 - lunch

May 22 - Accommodations
May 22 - incidentials

May 23 - breakfast

Parking & Kilometres
Parking & Kilometres
Lunch - per diem

Taxi

Parking & Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
kilometres

Parking & Kilometres
Lunch - per diem

June 19 - Taxi

June 20 - Accommodations
June 20 - incidentals

June 20 - Dinner

June 21 - Accommodations
June 21 - lunch

June 21 - dinner

June 21 - incidentals

June 22 - Accommodations
June 22 - incidentals

June 22 - Dinner

June 23 - Accommodations
June 23 - Lunch

June 23 - incidentals

June 24 - Accommodations
June 24 - incidentals

June 24 - lunch

June 24 - dinner

June 25 - accommodations
June 25 - incidentals

June 25 - lunch

June 25 - taxi

June 26 - Accommodations
June 26 - incidentals

In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel

15

19

40
24.84
129

30.36
20
27
15
50.75
19
17

14
17
60
277.21

70.26
277.21
45.17
67.66

276.64

67.52
275.51
44.9

275.51

44.9
67.24
274.95

44.81
6.4
202.02

30
30
30

30

30

30

30
30



June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
June 19/18
July 10/18
July 10/18
July 11/18
July 12/18
July 12/18
July 13/18
July 16/18
July 16/18
July 17/18
July 18/18
July 19/18
July 23/18
July 24/18
July 24/18
July 25/18
July 25/18

June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
June 28/18
July 10/18
July 10/18
July 11/18
July 12/18
July 12/18
July 13/18
July 16/18
July 16/18
July 17/18
July 18/18
July 19/18
July 23/18
July 24/18
July 24/18
July 25/18
July 25/18

Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Premier's Trade Mission to China
Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax/Windsor/Halifax
CCMT Meeting

Meetings - Halifax/Windsor/Halifax
Meetings - Halfiax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Calgary, AB
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

June 26 - breakfast
June 26 - lunch

June 27 - Accommodations

June 27 - lunch

June 27 - incidentals
June 28 - lunch

June 28 - incidentals
June 28 - taxi
Parking & Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Parking & Kilometres
Parking & Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Parking & Kilometres
Parking & Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Parking & Kilometres
Airfare

Parking & Kilometres
Parking & Kilometres
Parking & Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Parking & Kilometres
Lunch - per diem

Out of Prov Travel 30.4

Out of Prov Travel 35.56

Out of Prov Travel 282.86

Out of Prov Travel 46.17

Out of Prov Travel 5

Out of Prov Travel 45.8

Out of Prov Travel 5

Out of Prov Travel 60

In Prov Travel 19 30

In Prov Travel 17

In Prov Travel 19 30

In Prov Travel 19 30

In Prov Travel 17

In Prov Travel 19 30

In Prov Travel 19 30

In Prov Travel 17

In Prov Travel 12 125

Out of Prov Travel 682

In Prov Travel 11 125

In Prov Travel 11 34

In Prov Travel 19 30

In Prov Travel 17

In Prov Travel 19 30

In Prov Travel 17

Sub Total 17,010.95 1199.00
529.36

Total $17,540.31



