

CEO Travel Expenses - Fiscal Year: April 1, 2018 - March 31, 2019

Start Date	End Date	Purpose	Destination	Expense Type	Travel Type	Amount	KM
Apr. 9/18	Apr. 9/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	
Apr. 9/18	Apr. 9/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
Apr. 17/18	Apr. 17/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	
Apr. 17/18	Apr. 17/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
Apr. 18/18	Apr. 18/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	39	30
Apr. 18/18	Apr. 18/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	
Apr. 20/18	Apr. 20/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	
Apr. 20/18	Apr. 20/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
Apr. 23/18	Apr. 23/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	
Apr. 23/18	Apr. 23/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
Apr. 26/18	Apr. 26/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	
Apr. 26/18	Apr. 26/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
Apr. 27/18	Apr. 27/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	
Apr. 27/18	Apr. 27/18	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
Apr. 29/18	May 1/18	Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission	London, UK	Apr. 29 - taxi to airport	Out of Prov Travel	60	
Apr. 29/18	May 1/18	Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission	London, UK	Apr. 30 dinner receipt	Out of Prov Travel	72.42	
Apr. 29/18	May 1/18	Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission	London, UK	Apr. 30 Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	398.39	
Apr. 29/18	May 1/18	Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission	London, UK	Apr. 30 incidental	Out of Prov Travel	51.3	
Apr. 29/18	May 1/18	Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission	London, UK	Apr. 30 taxi to meetings	Out of Prov Travel	245.29	
Apr. 29/18	May 1/18	Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission	London, UK	May 1 breakfast	Out of Prov Travel	32.59	
Apr. 29/18	May 1/18	Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission	London, UK	May 1 incidental	Out of Prov Travel	51.3	
Apr. 29/18	May 1/18	Meetings - Ministerial UK Mission	London, UK	May 1 - taxi from airport	Out of Prov Travel	60	
May 2/18	May 2/18	FPT Ministerial tourism industry trade mission to China	China	Airfare - flight to Beijing, China	Out of Prov Travel	3013.63	
May 2/18	May 2/18	FPT Ministerial tourism industry trade mission to China	China	Airfare - return flight	Out of Prov Travel	2777.72	
May 3/18	May 3/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	20	30
May 4/18	May 4/18	Meeting - Premier's Mssion to UK, France, Germany	Germany	Return airfare from Germany	Out of Prov Travel	5568.66	
May 8/18	May 8/18	Meeting - Halifax airport	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	10	94
May 9/18	May 9/18	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	27	30
May 9/18	May 9/18	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	
May 10/18	May 10/18	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	14	71
May 11/18	May 11/18	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	27	30

May 11/18	May 11/18	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	
May 13/18	May 13/18	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	8	30
May 14/18	May 14/18	RVC Event - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
May 15/18	May 15/18	RVC Event - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	40	30
May 22/18	May 23/18	TIANS AGM	Fox Harbour	May 22 - lunch	In Prov Travel	24.84	
May 22/18	May 23/18	TIANS AGM	Fox Harbour	May 22 - Accommodations	In Prov Travel	129	
May 22/18	May 23/18	TIANS AGM	Fox Harbour	May 22 - incidentials	In Prov Travel	5	
May 22/18	May 23/18	TIANS AGM	Fox Harbour	May 23 - breakfast	In Prov Travel	30.36	
May 24/18	May 24/18	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	20	30
May 28/18	May 28/18	Meetings -Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	27	30
May 28/18	May 28/18	Meetings -Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	
May 31/18	May 31/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Taxi	In Prov Travel	50.75	
June 6/18	June 6/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
June 6/18	June 6/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	17	
June 13/18	June 13/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	kilometres	In Prov Travel		30
June 18/18	June 18/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	14	30
June 18/18	June 18/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	17	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 19 - Taxi	Out of Prov Travel	60	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 20 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	277.21	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 20 - incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 20 - Dinner	Out of Prov Travel	70.26	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 21 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	277.21	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 21 - lunch	Out of Prov Travel	45.17	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 21 - dinner	Out of Prov Travel	67.66	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 21 - incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 22 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	276.64	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 22 - incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 22 - Dinner	Out of Prov Travel	67.52	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 23 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	275.51	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 23 - Lunch	Out of Prov Travel	44.9	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 23 - incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 24 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	275.51	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 24 - incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 24 - lunch	Out of Prov Travel	44.9	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 24 - dinner	Out of Prov Travel	67.24	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 25 - accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	274.95	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 25 - incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 25 - lunch	Out of Prov Travel	44.81	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 25 - taxi	Out of Prov Travel	6.4	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 26 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	202.02	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 26 - incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	

June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 26 - breakfast	Out of Prov Travel	30.4	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 26 - lunch	Out of Prov Travel	35.56	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 27 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	282.86	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 27 - lunch	Out of Prov Travel	46.17	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 27 - incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 28 - lunch	Out of Prov Travel	45.8	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 28 - incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	
June 19/18	June 28/18	Premier's Trade Mission to China	China	June 28 - taxi	Out of Prov Travel	60	
July 10/18	July 10/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
July 10/18	July 10/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	17	
July 11/18	July 11/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
July 12/18	July 12/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
July 12/18	July 12/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	17	
July 13/18	July 13/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
July 16/18	July 16/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
July 16/18	July 16/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	17	
July 17/18	July 17/18	Meetings - Halifax/Windsor/Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	12	125
July 18/18	July 18/18	CCMT Meeting	Calgary, AB	Airfare	Out of Prov Travel	682	
July 19/18	July 19/18	Meetings - Halifax/Windsor/Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	11	125
July 23/18	July 23/18	Meetings - Halfiax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	11	34
July 24/18	July 24/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
July 24/18	July 24/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	17	
July 25/18	July 25/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking & Kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
July 25/18	July 25/18	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	17	
					Sub Total	17,010.95	1199.00 529.36

Total \$17,540.31